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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 3 December Executive Board ECB 

 Participation in event organised by the ECB’s DiversAbility 
Network on the occasion of the International Day of Persons with 
Disabilities 

ECB 

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee – 
teleconference 

 

Thursday, 5 December ECOFIN Brussels 

Monday, 9 December Meeting with US Treasury, Mr Brent McIntosh and Mr Matthew 
Swinehart, on economic and financial developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 10 December Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 11 December Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 12 December Governing Council ECB 

Friday, 13 December Conference organised by Nueva Economía Fórum Madrid 

 Conference on “Financial integration and inclusive development: 
A view from the Mediterranean Countries”, organised by the 
Banco de España and European Institute of the Mediterranean, 
with the support of the Organisation for Economic Co-operation 
and Development (OECD) – speech on “Financial innovation for 
inclusive growth: a European approach” 

Madrid 

 Meeting with Bankia and Alantra, on economic and financial 
developments  

Madrid 

Monday, 16 December Macroprudential Policy and Research Conference – opening 
remarks 

ECB 

 Meeting with Harvard University, on economic and financial 
developments 

ECB 
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Tuesday, 17 December Executive Board ECB 

 ECB colloquium on “Monetary policy: the challenges ahead”, held 
in honour of Mr Benoît Cœuré at the end of his term of office as 
member of the ECB’s Executive Board 

ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with Algebris, on economic and financial developments ECB 

Wednesday, 18 December ECB colloquium on “Monetary policy: the challenges ahead” ECB 

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 19 December General Council ECB 

 ESRB General Board ECB 

 Meeting with US Treasury, Mr Bimal Patel, Mr Daniel Katz, and 
Mr Lawrence Norton, on economic and financial developments 

ECB 

 


